Washington County
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Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Construction Type

Church
Commercial
Other

Totals:
Commercial
Fence
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Free Standing
Totals:

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count
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0
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10,496
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0
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0
7,627
0

0
7,627
56,787
462
432

0
9,032
66,713
0

0

Sq Feet

665
665

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 7/1/2020 Through 7/31/2020
Sq Feet

Valuation

$5,600
$8,000
$84,898
$98,498
$800,000
$8,800
$45,000
$853,800
$42,983
$42,983

$195,490
$351,548
$133,000
$112,269
$792,307
$5,849,780
$492,188
$368,000
$121,304
$1,099,960
$7,931,232
$0

$0

Valuation

$23,821
$20,000
$43,821

P:240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$1,347.45
$496.20
$165.00
$2,008.65
$7,068.00
$165.00
$0.00
$7,233.00
$655.20
$655.20

$2,134.70
$1,870.21
$774.70
$200.00
$4,979.61
$137,419.30
$2,465.00
$2,128.00
$820.70
$16,795.40
$159,628.40
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



