

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 7/1/2020 Through 7/31/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Church	3	10,496	\$5,600	\$1,347.45
	Commercial	1	0	\$8,000	\$496.20
	Other	1	0	\$84,898	\$165.00
	Totals:	5	10,496	\$98,498	\$2,008.65
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	9,100	\$800,000	\$7,068.00
	Fence	1	0	\$8,800	\$165.00
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$45,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	9,100	\$853,800	\$7,233.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	3	801	\$42,983	\$655.20
	Totals:	3	801	\$42,983	\$655.20
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	20	0	\$195,490	\$2,134.70
	Addition-Alteration	13	7,627	\$351,548	\$1,870.21
	Garage-Carport	5	0	\$133,000	\$774.70
	Solar Panels	4	0	\$112,269	\$200.00
	Totals:	42	7,627	\$792,307	\$4,979.61
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	19	56,787	\$5,849,780	\$137,419.30
	Swimming Pool	14	462	\$492,188	\$2,465.00
	Garage-Carport	9	432	\$368,000	\$2,128.00
	Storage Building	4	0	\$121,304	\$820.70
	Semi-Detached Home	4	9,032	\$1,099,960	\$16,795.40
	Totals:	50	66,713	\$7,931,232	\$159,628.40
Residential Demolition		3	0	\$0	\$150.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$0	\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	0	\$23,821	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	665	\$20,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	665	\$43,821	\$0.00